BETTING BANK
DATE

£3,000.00

STAKE £120

HORSES NAME MEETING PROFIT/LOSS COMMENTS BETTING BANK Bet No
06/01/2005 SKIDMARK LINGFIELD -£120.00 unplaced, ran too free, not raced in 155 days, also went wide £2,880.00 1
13/01/2005 BIENXEUREUX LINGFIELD -£120.00  2nd, unlucky, boxed in finished fast £2,760.00 2
04/02/2005 KINGSTON HARBOUR WOLVERHAMPTON -£120.00 3rd, unlucky, given a bad ride by a lady amateur £2,640.00 3
04/02/2005 SEDGE WOLVERHAMPTON £579.68 1ST 5.9* sp 9/2, won well £3,219.68 4
05/02/2005 ATTORNEY GENERAL SANDOWN -£120.00 unplaced,disappointing although it was a very competitive race £3,099.68 5
12/02/2005 CELESTIAL GOLD NEWBURY -£120.00 3rd, pulled hard early & would prefer faster pace, also had interrupted preparation £2,979.68 6
12/02/2005 AZERTYUIOP NEWBURY £231.78 1ST 2.88*, sp 11/10, won well £3,211.46 7
18/02/2005 MASTER THEO WOLVERHAMPTON -£120.00 unplaced, travelled well, found nothing, maybe needs a break £3,091.46 8
18/02/2005 SEDGE WOLVERHAMPTON -£120.00 unplaced, always behind,need to be up with pace in a good position at this track £2,971.46 &
19/02/2005 LE PASSING LINGFIELD -£120.00 unplaced, ground was very tacky £2,851.46 10
19/02/2005 ASHRON WOLVERHAMPTON -£120.00 3rd, no chance with unexposed winner who looked very good £2,731.46 1
26/02/2005 ECCENTRIC LINGFIELD £300.00 1ST 5/2, best price 11/4, best winner I've seen on the AW! £3,031.46 12
15/03/2005 WAR OF ATTRITION CHELTENHAM -£120.00 unplaced, di inting although i i i pted prep' £2,911.46 13
15/03/2005 BACK IN FRONT CHELTENHAM -£120.00 unplaced,slightly disappointing, too small £2,791.46 14
15/03/2005 JOLY BEY CHELTENHAM -£120.00 unplaced, almost brought down, unlucky £2,671.46 15
16/03/2005 GOLD MEDALLIST CHELTENHAM -£120.00 unplaced, ran well but has never won going left-handed & set too fast a pace £2,551.46 16
17/03/2005 BROOKLYN BREEZE CHELTENHAM -£120.00  4th 8/1, 5 lengths clear jumping last, caught up the hill, went too soon,unlucky £2,431.46 17
17/03/2005 POINT BARROW CHELTENHAM -£120.00  4th ran well, but basically a slow horse, race too far in trip, bad bet £2,311.46 18
18/03/2005 AKILAK CHELTENHAM -£120.00 3rd ran on, but was too far back & ground may have been too fast £2,191.46 19
19/03/2005 ECCENTRIC LINGFIELD £780.00 1ST 13/2,sp 7/2,won easily, | was so confident | put it on the message board as the bet of year £2,971.46 20
26/03/2005 ROSES IN MAY NAD AL SHEBA £240.92 1ST 3.10%, sp 6/4, won easily £3,212.38 21
01/04/2005 RACE THE ACE DONCASTER -£120.00 4th, did n't settle due to slow pace, also first run after break £3,092.38 22
02/04/2005 STREAM OF GOLD DONCASTER £600.00 1ST 8/1 bet night before,sp 5/1, bet each way because of middle draw, impressive £3,692.38 23
02/04/2005 ART ELEGANT DONCASTER -£120.00 unplaced,not clear runfirst run as a 3-y-o,can never be certain if a horse has trained on £3,572.38 24
08/04/2005 BUSTER HYONEN LINGFIELD £120.00 2nd, unlucky, given a terrible ride by J Spencer, Frank Spencer would have been better! £3,692.38 25
08/04/2005 ZETA'S RIVER AINTREE -£120.00 2nd, either don't stay or a weak finisher £3,572.38 26
09/04/2005 HANDY MONEY AINTREE -£120.00 ran ok at a big price to finish 5th £3,452.38 27
14/04/2005 EVA SONEVA SO FAST NEWMARKET £240.00 3rd 16/1, bet each way, came from too far back, eye catching & one to follow £3,692.38 28
15/04/2005 BROOKLYN BREEZE AYR £144.00 1ST 6/5, best price 6/4, won easily £3,836.38 29
20/04/2005 ARTISTIC STYLE EPSOM -£120.00 unplaced,upped in class & weight, just not good enough, also a track for specialists-tricky £3,716.38 30
22/04/2005 CROSSPEACE SANDOWN -£120.00 unplaced, very disappointing, had good recent run & been working well. Won next time out. £3,596.38 31
23/04/2005 POLAR BEAR LEICESTER -£120.00 3rd, looked in need of the race in the paddock & may have been up against better horses £3,476.38 32
27/04/2005 EVER PRESENT KELSO £240.00 1ST 2/1, sp 13/8, best price 9/4, won well but poor price due to 3 non-runners £3,716.38 33
01/05/2005 RESPENDANT GLORY SALISBURY £210.00 1ST 7/2 Dead-Heat, sp 3/1, ran well & one to follow £3,926.38 34
01/05/2005 MARIAS MAGIC HAMILTON -£120.00 2nd, was 10 lengths clear with 3F to run, went to fast & just caught, N POLLARY jockey! £3,806.38 35
05/05/2005 NOTABILITY CHESTER £480.00 1ST 4/1, SP 5/2, won easily £4,286.38 36
07/05/2005 PAMIR LINGFIELD -£120.00 unplaced, disappointing, carried head high,may prefer AW £4,166.38 37
09/05/2005 FORT DIGNITY WINDSOR £165.00 1ST 11/8, won well, will improve for a step up in trip & maybe softer ground £4,331.38 38
12/05/2005 POLAR BEAR YORK -£120.00 unplaced, disappointing as everything was in his favour, missed break & stable now in poor form £4,211.38 39
13/05/2005 NOTA BENE NEWBURY £158.97 1ST 2.38%, sp 10/11, won easily, improving & one not to oppose £4,370.35 40
14/05/2005 RINGMOOR DOWN NOTTINGHAM -£120.00 3rd, ran ok, beaten by an improving horse £4,250.35 41
15/05/2005 MUNSEF RIPON £96.00 1ST 4/5, sp 4/7, almost never bet odds on but this looked a cert' & | thought might get evens! £4,346.35 42
20/05/2005 INTREPID JACK HAYDOCK £96.00 1ST 4/5, sp 4/6, won easily, improving, poor price but was a cert. £4,442.35 43
21/05/2005 ALAMIYAN NEWMARKET -£120.00 unplaced, drifted in betting, heavy rain caused ground to change. Won next time on firm. £4,322.35 44
21/05/2005 ARAGORN NEWMARKET -£120.00 3rd, slightly disappointing, heavy rain caused ground to change £4,202.35 45
21/05/2005 RESPLENDANT GLORY  NEWMARKET £480.00 1ST 4/1, touched 9/2, sp 3/1, won well still improving. Won next time. £4,682.35 46
27/05/2005 ASTRONOMICAL PONTEFRACT -£120.00 unplaced, well backed, very disappointing, poor ride & maybe needs further £4,562.35 47
28/05/2005 BRACE OF DOVES MUSSELBURGH -£120.00 unplaced, ran too bad to be true after being well backed £4,442.35 48
30/05/2005 BLUE SPINNAKER RIPON -£120.00 unplaced, tried to come from behind but did n't get a ran & was n't knocked about £4,322.35 49
31/05/2005 TURNER'S TOUCH LEICESTER -£120.00 2nd, has ability but not putting it all in, low grade race - bad bet £4,202.35 50
31/05/2005 NOTA BENE SANDOWN -£120.00 unplaced, could n't get to the lead from a poor draw, maybe just outclassed for now £4,082.35 51
02/06/2005 BORIS THE SPIDER HAMILTON -£120.00 unplaced, pulled hard early on, basically a slow horse in a poor race - bad bet - but at the track! £3,962.35 52
03/06/2005 ALKAASED EPSOM -£120.00 2nd, given far too much to do against a good horse £3,842.35 53
04/06/2005 KERASHAN EPSOM -£120.00 2nd, once again tried to make up ground late which you can't do at this track £3,722.35 54
04/06/2005 STREAM OF GOLD EPSOM -£120.00 unplaced ,seemed unsuited by the track which is turning out to be one of my least favourites £3,602.35 55
08/06/2005 ICE PLANET HAMILTON -£120.00 2nd,raced up the middle,winner got on far rail where you must be at Hamilton. Stupid jockey! £3,482.35 56
09/06/2005 TERRAMAN RIPON -£120.00 unplaced, put head in air & did n't let himself down on the fast going, disappointing £3,362.35 57
11/06/2005 ACE OF HEARTS RIPON £480.00 1ST 4/1, SP 100/30, won well & could follow up as this is it's time of year £3,842.35 58
11/06/2005 THROW THE DICE RIPON -£120.00 unplaced, drawn on wrong side, field split in two, still ran disappointingly £3,722.35 59
14/06/2005 STRIKING AMBITION YORK -£120.00  unplaced, never got into race, outclassed £3,602.35 60
15/06/2005 HOME AFFAIRS YORK -£120.00 3rd, ran well in a very hot race £3,482.35 61
15/06/2005 AZAMOUR YORK £195.00 1ST 13/8, sp 11/8, best price 2/1 the night before but was cut overnight, won well £3,677.35 62
16/06/2005 NOTABILITY YORK -£120.00 unplaced, beat winner of this race last time by 3 lengths, maybe ground too firm £3,557.35 63
17/06/2005 SIMPLE EXCHANGE YORK -£120.00 unplaced, disappointing never really threatened, the ground is poor £3,437.35 64
18/06/2005 REACHING OUT WARWICK -£120.00 2nd, gave winer too big a lead but ran well & was well clear of the third £3,317.35 65
25/06/2005 ALEXANDER GOLDRUN CURRAGH £459.00 1ST 9/2, less a 15% deduction due to a non-ruuner who had no chance! SP 9/4. Won well. £3,776.35 66
02/07/2007 ROUGE ET NOIR CARLISE £540.00 1ST 9/2, sp 4/1, won easily but looks a bridle horse £4,316.35 67
05/07/2005 ALEXANDER GOLDRUN  NEWMARKET -£120.00 2nd, beaten by good horse but not helped with lack of pace £4,196.35 68
09/07/2005 TEXAS GOLD LINGFIELD -£120.00 2nd, gave away too much ground by running wide run the bend £4,076.35 69
09/07/2005 ODIHAM LINGFIELD -£120.00  4th ran ok but never looked like winning maybe peaked for season £3,956.35 70
09/07/2005 ECCENTRIC LINGFIELD -£120.00 unplaced, did n't get uncontested lead he enjoys, may also have peaked £3,836.35 7
13/07/2005 HADRIAN HAYDOCK £420.00 1ST 7/2, won well, improving £4,256.35 72
14/07/2005 OVERPLAY HAMILTON -£120.00 2nd, missed break & should have won, not normally a race | would bet in but | was going to the track £4,136.35 73
15/07/2005 MILENIUS CURRAGH -£120.00 unplaced, very disappointing, maybe the ground was too fast as it's by Sadlers Wells £4,016.35 74
23/07/2005 PETER PAUL REUBENS NEWBURY -£120.00  4th, likes to lead but in a big field could only be second, lead a furlong out but caught close home £3,896.35 75
23/07/2005 SHARED DREAMS NOTTINGHAM £165.00 1ST 11/8, sp 5/6, won but not impressive against a weak field £4,061.35 76
26/07/2005 UNFURLED GOODWOOD -£120.00 2nd, ran ok £3,941.35 v
28/07/2005 DANSILI DANCER GOODWOOD -£120.00 unplaced, came from too far back & could n't find a gap as iscommon on this track £3,821.35 78
29/07/2005 LUCKY SPIN GOODWOOD -£120.00 3rd, showed good turn of foot to lead but hit the front to soon £3,701.35 79
29/07/2005 CESARE GOODWOOD -£120.00  3rd, ran ok in a very competitive race £3,581.35 80
30/07/2005 GIFT HORSE GOODWOOD £780.00 1ST 13/2, sp 9/2, showed great turn of foot to win & is progressive £4,361.35 81
06/08/2005 HARTSTEAD REDCAR -£120.00 3rd, ran ok, headed close home £4,241.35 82
06/08/2005 INSTRUCTOR AYR -£120.00 3rd, front runner who could 't get an uncontested lead, just tired close home, won well next time £4,121.35 83
10/08/2005 PERCY'S PEARL SALISBURY -£120.00 3rd, unlucky, not clear run inside final furlong £4,001.35 84
10/08/2005 CIRCASSIAN BEVERLEY £322.56 1ST 3.8*, what a price on Betfair, backed down to 11/8 sp, won very easily £4,323.91 85
10/08/2005 GRANTLEY ADAMS HAMILTON -£120.00 2nd, did n't seem to handle the track,another bet at the track that | would n't made off course £4,203.91 86
11/08/2005 HOME AFFAIRS SALISBURY -£120.00 unplaced, very disappointing but ground may have been too firm £4,083.91 87
13/08/2005 SLEEPING INDIAN NEWBURY £380.00 1ST 10/3, less 5% deduction due to withdrawl, won well but might not be top class £4,463.91 88
13/08/2005 MR WOLF RIPON -£120.00 unplaced, disappointing as it was very well drawn, might prefer a left handed track £4,343.91 89
14/08/2005 OUNINPOHJA PONTEFRACT £420.00 1ST 7/2, sp 11/4, won well & improving, also think it would be suited by softer ground £4,763.91 90
16/08/2005 FRONT STAGE YORK -£120.00 unplaced, travelled well but found nothing £4,643.91 91
17/08/2005 ORPINGTON YORK -£120.00 unplaced, never got into race £4,523.91 92
18/08/2005 PETER PAUL REUBENS YORK -£120.00 unplaced, could n't get to front as he likes to dominate, had a very hard race recently £4,403.91 93
18/08/2005 CHINUER YORK -£120.00 unplaced, jockey missed break & finished fast, very unlucky £4,283.91 94
18/05/2005 GLISTENING YORK -£120.00 2nd, ran ok £4,163.91 95
20/08/2005 MASAFI CHESTER -£120.00 2nd, ran well only got headed on the line £4,043.91 96
20/08/2005 FONTHILL ROAD BEVERLEY -£120.00 unplaced, very disappointing, ground must have been firmer than reported £3,923.91 97
20/08/2005 REAL QUALITY BEVERLEY -£120.00 unplaced, nerever travelled well in a big field £3,803.91 98
22/08/2005 BOBSKI HAMILTON -£120.00 unplaced, jockey got horse boxed in with nowhere to run, although a good horse would still have won £3,683.91 99
27/08/2005 KING MARJU GOODWOOD -£120.00 3rd, boxed in at crucial stage, this happens at this course £3,563.91 100
27/08/2005 EXMOOR NEWMARKET -£120.00 finished tailed off something amiss £3,443.91 101
03/09/2005 AUTUMN GLORY HAYDOCK -£120.00 unplaced, disappointing maybe already peaked for the season £3,323.91 102
03/09/2005 DREAM FANTASY WOLVERHAMPTON £124.23 1ST 2.12%, sp 5/6, won easily £3,448.14 103
07/09/2005 PERCY'S PEARL DONCASTER -£120.00 unplaced, never got into race £3,328.14 104
10/09/2005 ROYAL JET MUSSELBURGH £180.00 2nd 12/1, bet each way, beaten by a well handicapped horse £3,508.14 105
11/09/2005 FULLANDBY GOODWOOD -£120.00 unplaced, showed speed but did n't really threaten £3,388.14 106
14/09/2005 KIND EMPEROR YARMOUTH -£120.00 unplaced, ran too close to a fast pace £3,268.14 107
17/09/2005 DORIC AYR -£120.00 unplaced, needed to be drawn low & race up with the pace £3,148.14 108
23/09/2005 INTREPID JACK LINGFIELD -£120.00 unplaced, never travelling, may have already peaked for the season £3,028.14 109
23/09/2005 FREELOADER LINGFIELD -£120.00 unplaced, never in a good position £2,908.14 110
23/09/2005 POSTGRADUATE HAYDOCK -£120.00 unplaced, ground may have been too firm £2,788.14 111
24/09/2005 BYGONE DAYS HAYDOCK £480.00 1ST 4/1, won easily £3,268.14 112
25/09/2005 KINGS MAJESTY NEWMARKET -£120.00 2nd, should have won, tried to come late of a slow pace, R HILLS!!! £3,148.14 113
29/09/2005 ARTISTIC STYLE AYR £240.00 1ST 2/1, won by 71, an autumn horse who loves cut £3,388.14 114
30/09/2005 EBTAAKER NEWMARKET -£120.00 3rd, came from too far back, R HILLS!!!! | won't bet anything he's on again unless it's a front runner £3,268.14 115
01/10/2005 PIVOTAL FLAME REDCAR -£120.00 3rd, beaten in a photo £3,148.14 116
02/10/2005 CHINUER LONGCHAMP -£120.00 unplaced, once again found trouble in running, finished fast needs 6 furlongs £3,028.14 117
02/10/2005 WESTERNER LONGCHAMP £336.00 2nd, bet each way at 28/1, crusied into lead but was just beaten by an exceptional horse £3,364.14 118
07/10/2005 RATHOR YORK -£120.00 unplaced, ran ok, was too far back, also been of course for 53 days, maybe needed race £3,244.14 119
09/10/2005 OFARABY GOODWOOD £459.00 1ST 9/2, sp 7/2, less 15p deduction due to withdrawl, won easily £3,703.14 120
15/10/2005 ALKAASED NEWMARKET -£120.00 unplaced & slightly di inti is ing a hard place to predict. Won Japan Cup next time! £3,583.14 121
15/10/2005 SHORT SKIRT NEWMARKET -£120.00 unplaced, 2yld filly bad bet £3,463.14 122
21/10/2005 COLLIQUAL NEWBURT £720.00 1ST 6/1, sp 7/2, did n't travel well but won by 4 lengths £4,183.14 123
05/11/2005 EBTAAKER DONCASTER -£120.00 unplaced, ground became like a swamp £4,063.14 124
11/11/2005 TWO MILES WEST CHELTENHAM -£120.00 3rd, ran ok in a very competitive race £3,943.14 125
11/11/2005 ANDREAS CHELTENHAM -£120.00 unplaced, travelled well but did n't quicken in the soft ground, needs it fast £3,823.14 126
12/11/2005 BURHAAN WOLVERHAMPTON -£120.00 unplaced, travelled ok but found nothing in a very poor race £3,703.14 127
13/11/2005 CIRCASSIAN CHELTENHAM -£120.00 unplaced, very competive race £3,583.14 128
19/11/2005 REBEL RHYTHM HUNTINGDON -£120.00 Fell when travelling well, | think this is why jump racing is my least favourite £3,463.14 129
26/11/2005 SAN ANTONIO LINGFIELD -£120.00 unplaced, ran ok, lead until headed wel inside final furlong, this seems to be the way races are run here £3,343.14 130
29/11/2005 CIMLYA LINGFIELD £270.00 1ST 9/4, best price 11/4! Won easily although put its head to one side when asked to quicken £3,613.14 131
02/12/2005 NEPTUNE COLLANGES =~ SANDOWN £210.00 1ST 7/4, sp 6/4, won by a distance! A good horse on soft ground £3,823.14 132
notes:

bank doubles = stakes double
*BETFAIR, commission 4% (depending on your turnover). Sometimes bets will go unmatched & you will miss some winners but the key to profit is beating the SP.

If any inspection is called don't bet | when wet don't bet! | Don't bet plodders around gaffs | be very wary of maiden races, none have shown winning form & others can improve dramatically.
Put up Cold Turkey on 18/3/05 but my bet was unmatched on Betfair, this will happen occasionally midweek when I' not at home & leave a bet in the morning at what | think are good odds
Put up Mephisto on 7/4/05 but | was looking for 2.96 on Betfair, went off OddsOn! Bet unmatched.

Put up Blue Train on 13/05/05 but | was looking for 2.96 on Betfair, went off 11/10 due to non runner. Bet unmatched.

Put up Master of the Race on 21/05/05, no early prices, opened up 2/5 & amazingly was backed into 4/11 even though the ground had change to soft. No Bet!

I may occasionally take a shade odds on but not this short. Virtually every bet would have to be a winner to show a profit.

Put up High Bray on 10/06/05, forecast price in Racing Post of 9/2, | left my bet at odds of 5.5 on Betfair, went off at 9/4 or 2.25!! Far too short & may bet was unmatched.



